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12-12-2009 / Passo Furcia Furkelpass (ITA)

CODE
NUMMER

302982
534040
202462
511405
51050

532188
421437
53933

690413
511513
501010
561117
53898

510498
194495
421860
53793

511753
292971
201891
180541
293953
990116
220575
293079
193866
51395

53922

561046
293134
293248
534508
990081
511718
501203
294277
202265
990048
220689
180627
200002
561119
530837
990128
180545
291034
291318
290340
303097
291230
180567
501116
194190
490958

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

OHKOSHI Ryunosuke
COCHRAN Jimmy
DOPFER Fritz
OREILLER Ami
BRENNER Hannes
SPENCER Dane
HAVER-MATHIESEN Hermann
SCHWEIGER Patrick
FANTINO Antonio
CAVIEZEL Mauro
KINGSTAD Fredrik
KUERNER Miha
KOENIG Thomas
ZUEGER Cornel
FAIVRE Mathieu
NORDBOTTEN Jonathan
GEISLER Hannes
ANTHAMATTEN Gabriel
ERSCHBAMER Andreas
SCHMID Philipp
HARMANEN Niko
SENONER Jonas

DE ALIPRANDINI Luca
NOBLE Andrew
PITTSCHIELER Kurt
BLANC Norman
DIGRUBER Marc
WIESER Manuel
ZAVIRSEK Matija
THALER Matthias
SANDBICHLER Manue
CHODOUNSKY David
CASSE Mattia
PLEISCH Manuel
SOEDERBERG Fredrik
KLOTZ Siegmar
STAUBITZER Benedikt
BORSOTTI Giovanni
RYDING David
MALMSTROM Victor
BAYER Patrick
MRAVLJA Anze
KELLEY Tim

DI RONCO Jacopo
HUTTUNEN Tuomas
PLANK Andy
TONETTI Riccardo
CREPAZ Davide

ISHII  Tomoya

ROTA Nicola
RASANEN Joonas
LAHDENPERAE Anton
ROGER Brice
CAPDEVILA Guillem

1988
1981
1987
1987
1984
1977
1984
1990
1991
1988
1983
1987
1990
1981
1992
1989
1988
1991
1984
1986
1988
1986
1990
1984
1984
1989
1988
1990
1984
1984
1985
1984
1990
1990
1986
1987
1990
1990
1986
1991
1989
1987
1986
1990
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1985
1990
1985

FIS

NAT  PUNKTE

JPN
USA
GER
Sul
AUT
USA
NOR
AUT
ITA
Sul
SWE
SLO
AUT
Sul
FRA
NOR
AUT
Sul
ITA
GER
FIN
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
FRA
AUT
AUT
SLO
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
Sul
SWE
ITA
GER
ITA
GBR
FIN
GER
SLO
USA
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
ITA
FIN
SWE
FRA
SPA

20.78
10.64
11.54
12.50
13.58
14.00
15.67
15.69
15.74
16.10
16.45
16.49
17.25
17.28
17.31
17.35
17.35
18.93
18.99
19.21
19.22
19.51
19.55
19.75
19.85
20.27
20.31
20.32
20.38
21.01
20.80
21.13
21.26
21.31
23.06
23.12
23.55
23.73
24.16
24.44
24.60
24.73
24.74
25.28
25.76
26.01
26.82
27.88
27.98
28.67
30.19
35.77
38.98
39.35

ITA1419.475

RM3/2




